1. Sachsen-Cup im Finwimming 2020

Wettkampf 11 - 400m FS weiblich
Lauf 1/1

Bahn

Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7

Schwimmerin

Jenny Franke

Helen Harig

Lisa Dethloff

Josefine Fischer
Johanna Hermine Ullrich

Chemnitz, 15.10.2020

Jg.
2008
2003
1998
2003
2007

Verein

1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.

SG-Dresden
SG-Dresden
SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)

1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.

Meldeergebnis

erzeugt mit "EasyWk" - www.easywk.de

Meldezeit

05:23,97
04:55,00
03:50,00
04:15,00
05:21,90

Seite 1



	Wettkampf 11 - 400m FS weiblich
	Lauf 1/1


