

**Wettkampf 11 - 400m FS weiblich****Lauf 1/1**

<b>Bahn</b>	<b>Schwimmerin</b>	<b>Jg.</b>	<b>Verein</b>	<b>Meldezeit</b>
Bahn 2	Jenny Franke	2008	1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.	05:23,97
Bahn 3	Helen Harig	2003	SG-Dresden	04:55,00
Bahn 4	Lisa Dethloff	1998	SG-Dresden	03:50,00
Bahn 5	Josefine Fischer	2003	SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)	04:15,00
Bahn 6	Johanna Hermine Ullrich	2007	1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.	05:21,90
Bahn 7				